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Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:2 Datum: 20.8.2022 Čas: 11:15/11:20/11:35

stav st.č. AK MČR

21 3 BÍLEK Ondřej 2003 39986 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň LM 60, Muži

22 19 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 123 SSK Patriot Brno LM 60, Muži

23 20 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla plzeň LM 60, Muži

24 27 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec LM 60, Muži

25 28 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 60, Muži

26 43 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy LM 60, Muži

27 49 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava LM 60, Muži

28 50 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice LM 60, Muži

29 53 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 60, Muži

30 32 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 45 SSK DDM Kolín LM 60, Muži

31 37 PUHLOVSKÝ Jiří 2001 39875 253 SSK Sezemice LM 60, Muži

32 14 KAHAN Petr 2003 40842 55 SSK LOYD LM 60, Muži

33 31 NOVÁK Ondřej 2000 39887 162 SSK Slatina Brno LM 60, Muži

34 58 VOLDÁN Petr 1997 37367 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 60, Muži

35 10 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

36 12 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

37 1 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

38 15 KASIPOVIćOVA Anne-maria 2001 41128 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

39 17 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

40 22 LINHARTOVÁ Magdalena 2002 40880 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Ženy

41 25 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

42 26 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 39256 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

43 33 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

44 46 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Ženy

45 51 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

46 52 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

47 48 ŠETKOVÁ Markéta 2003 42473 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov SM 60, Ženy

48 9 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 38892 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy MQS

49 30 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 60, Muži MQS

50 110 ČERNÁ Dorota 2008 43690 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:14 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 11:00/11:05/11:20

stav st.č. ČPM

11 166 JANKŮ Adam 2007 42041 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dci

12 196 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 69 SSK DUEL Praha SM 60, Dci

13 202 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dci

14 160 HUMEŠ Adam 2004 40399 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dci

15 108 BURGHAUSER Ondřej 2006 41454 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dci

16 206 KYNDL Tomáš 2005 41008 190 SSK Přezletice SM 60, Dci

17 147 HLAVÁČEK Jan 2005 42371 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dci

18 203 KURZVEIL Jan 2005 41030 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dci

19 135 HALÍČEK Josef 2005 41407 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dci

20 137 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dci

21 144 HEJLEK Leoš 2006 42632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dci

22 173 JOZÍF Filip 2007 42496 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dci

23 190 KOHOUT Miroslav 2006 43178 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dci

24 125 FROLÍK Jakub 2004 41816 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dci

25 126 FROLÍK Josef 2006 41812 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dci

26 225 NEDVĚD Jáchym 2005 43785 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dci

27 101 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dci

28 128 FUSEK Patrik 2004 41926 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60, Dci

29 165 JANČARA Radek 2007 41927 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60, Dci

30 142 HANŽL Kryštof 2005 42432 420 SSK Teplice SM 60, Dci

31 228 ONDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dci

32 132 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava SM 60, Dci

33 177 KAFKA Tobiáš 2010 43622 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dci

34 219 MEZZINA Niccolo 2007 43723 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dci

35 223 MLÁDEK Jakub 2007 41774 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dci

36 216 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 2010 44388 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dky

37 199 KRÝZLOVÁ Eliška 2004 43615 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 60, Dky

38 115 DUBSKÁ Anna 2007 42662 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dky

39 167 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dky

40 169 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dky

41 164 JAKLOVÁ Jana 2005 42968 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dky

42 224 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dky

43 133 GRAMANOVÁ Julie 2006 43630 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SM 60, Dky

44 105 BÍCOVÁ Kateřina 2007 42556 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dky

45 191 KOMÁRKOVÁ Alžběta 2004 44475 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem SM 60, Dky

46 159 HUCLOVÁ Lucie 2006 42995 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dky

47 288 ŠROUBOVÁ Adéla 2005 44075 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dky

48 312 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta 2008 43206 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dky

49 313 ZODEROVÁ Nelly 2008 43207 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dky

50 183 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 43667 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60, Dky

51 175 JURÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 44461 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dky

52 124 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60, Dky

53 145 HEPALOVÁ Aneta 2006 43076 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60, Dky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:15 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 12:40/12:45/13:00

stav st.č. ČPM

11 274 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60, Dci

12 236 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dci

13 249 PROUZA Ondřej 2007 43066 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dci

14 259 SALAVEC Michal 2006 43697 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dci

15 234 PELIKÁN Petr 2005 43194 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dci

16 114 DRABÁLEK Petr 2009 44519 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dci

17 161 HYNŠT Ondřej 2005 43628 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dci

18 306 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dci

19 138 HALUŠKA Ondřej 2009 42250 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

20 140 HAMPL Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

21 141 HANZLÍK Richard 2005 42289 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

22 168 JELÍNEK Štěpán 2008 42160 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

23 181 KARÁSEK Jiří 2004 42983 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

24 187 KNAP Miroslav 2008 43533 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

25 188 KNAP Šimon 2010 43534 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

26 195 KOVÁŘ David 2006 41063 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

27 226 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

28 247 PRCHAL Matouš 2005 41066 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

29 290 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan 2006 40418 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dci

30 250 PUŠMAN Samuel 2004 41118 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SM 60, Dci

31 246 PRCHAL Jakub 2004 41815 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dci

32 242 POKORNÝ Václav 2005 43125 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem SM 60, Dci

33 285 ŠNÁBL Oliver 2007 43566 348 SSK Brandýs n/L SM 60, Dci

34 185 KIMÁK Lukáš 2006 40824 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec SM 60, Dci

35 275 SULJEJMANI Arben 2004 40780 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dci

36 280 SÝKORA Michal 2007 41670 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dci

37 292 ŠULA Adam 2006 41671 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dci

38 289 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dci

39 296 TRNOVSKÝ Petr Jakub 2007 41775 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dci

40 233 PEKÁREK Josef 2009 43463 32 SSK Bohemia Poděbrady SM 60, Dci

41 316 TURJANICA Jakub 2007 42354 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dci

42 258 ŘEHOUNKOVÁ Nela 2006 43065 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dky

43 231 PALANOVÁ Kristýna 2006 43814 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dky

44 239 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 2008 42203 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dky

45 241 POKORNÁ Kateřina 2008 43155 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dky

46 150 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 42325 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dky

47 182 KARÁSKOVÁ Michaela 2010 42984 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dky

48 189 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 2006 43535 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dky

49 279 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dky

50 269 STRNADOVÁ Sára 2007 41633 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dky

51 261 SEMECKÁ Štěpánka 2007 44476 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem SM 60, Dky

52 251 RANŠOVÁ Lenka 2006 42426 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec SM 60, Dky

53 244 POPELKOVÁ Barbora 2008 42581 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60, Dky

54 245 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60, Dky

55 278 SVOBODOVÁ Eliška 2007 41734 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60, Dky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:16 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 14:15/14:20/14:35

stav st.č. ČPM

11 255 RÝDL Michal 2006 42174 32 SSK Bohemia Poděbrady SM 60, Dci

12 299 VANĚK František 2005 41320 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dci

13 186 KLÁSEK Václav 2008 43650 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dci

14 286 ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 2009 43657 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dci

15 272 STŘÍŽEK Daniel 2008 44725 105 SSK Kolín SM 60, Dci

16 265 SMOLNÝ Ondřej 2009 42572 108 SSK Rakovník SM 60, Dci

17 308 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dci

18 318  ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej  2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dci

19 316 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dci

20 317 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dci

21 116 DUFEK Petr 2008 43542 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dci

22 257 RYNEŠ Jindřich 2007 42010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dci

23 204 KURZVEIL Jiří 2009 43688 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dci

24 304 VIDECKÝ Jaroslav 2008 42368 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dci

25 307 VLK Tadeáš 2006 42456 230 SSK Újezd Svatého Kříže SM 60, Dci

26 112 ČONDL Tomáš 2007 42469 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SM 60, Dci

27 232 PAVLÍK Petr 2006 44252 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SM 60, Dci

28 127 FROLÍK Tomáš 2007 42839 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dci

29 218 MENZEL Alex 2009 44553 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec SM 60, Dci

30 109 ČECHÁNEK Jakub 2007 42319 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dci

31 302 VELEBNÝ Robert 2007 43894 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dci

32 303 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dci

33 156 HRBÁČEK David 2008 43666 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60, Dci

34 139 HALUZA Ondřej 2005 40876 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dci

35 174 JURÁK Stanislav 2007 43781 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dci

36 314 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dci

37 130 GERBERG Petr 2004 40930 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60, Dci

38 297 TVRDÝ Petr 2008 42253 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60, Dci

39 163 CHOMA Lukáš 2005 42944 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dci

40 248 PROKEŠ Karel 2007 42343 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Dci

41 268 STECOVÁ Tereza 2009 44387 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dky

42 291 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Ema 2008 43718 49 SSK Vlašim SM 60, Dky

43 197 KREJČOVÁ Anna 2009 44662 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dky

44 107 BORZOVÁ Kristýna 2009 43980 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dky

45 300 VAŠKŮ Kateřina 2005 41228 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dky

46 104 BEN Sofie 2008 44886 105 SSK Kolín SM 60, Dky

47 319 SUCHARDOVÁDálie 2007 43736 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dky

48 111 ČIPEROVÁ Barbora 2007 43541 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dky

49 178 KAFKOVÁ Adéla 2008 43028 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Dky

50 309 VRABCOVÁ Rozálie 2006 41797 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dky

51 136 HALÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2010 43743 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dky

52 192 KORVASOVÁ Alexandra 2009 43160 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dky

53 277 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2008 44684 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dky

54 158 HŘEBÍKOVÁ Aneta 2006 42457 230 SSK Újezd Svatého Kříže SM 60, Dky

55 298 VÁLEKOVÁ Denisa 2004 44569 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dky

56 252 RATVEISKÁ Sofie 2008 44382 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SM 60, Dky

57 209 LOVECKÁ Eliška 2009 43089 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dky

58 315 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata 2007 41458 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dky

59 66 Zíka Petr 2002 40184 202 SSK Černovice LM 60, Muži MQS

60 67 Lemberk Matěj 2004 40680 202 SSK Černovice LM 60, Muži MQS

61 68 Michálková Kateřina 2000 39256 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy MQS

62 69 Nymburská Pavlína 2005 40679 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Ženy MQS

63 70 Vlčková Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK H.Cerekev SM 60, Ženy MQS

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:11 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 8:00/8:05/8:20

stav st.č. ČPM

2 166 JANKŮ Adam 2007 42041 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40, Dci

3 196 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPu 40, Dci

4 202 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dci

5 160 HUMEŠ Adam 2004 40399 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dci

6 108 BURGHAUSER Ondřej 2006 41454 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40, Dci

7 206 KYNDL Tomáš 2005 41008 190 SSK Přezletice VzPu 40, Dci

8 147 HLAVÁČEK Jan 2005 42371 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dci

9 203 KURZVEIL Jan 2005 41030 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dci

10 135 HALÍČEK Josef 2005 41407 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh VzPu 40, Dci

11 137 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh VzPu 40, Dci

12 144 HEJLEK Leoš 2006 42632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh VzPu 40, Dci

13 173 JOZÍF Filip 2007 42496 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40, Dci

14 190 KOHOUT Miroslav 2006 43178 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40, Dci

15 125 FROLÍK Jakub 2004 41816 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dci

16 126 FROLÍK Josef 2006 41812 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dci

17 225 NEDVĚD Jáchym 2005 43785 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dci

18 101 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dci

19 128 FUSEK Patrik 2004 41926 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40, Dci

20 165 JANČARA Radek 2007 41927 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40, Dci

21 142 HANŽL Kryštof 2005 42432 420 SSK Teplice VzPu 40, Dci

22 228 ONDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dci

23 132 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava VzPu 40, Dci

24 296 TRNOVSKÝ Petr Jakub 2007 41775 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dci

25 219 MEZZINA Niccolo 2007 43723 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dci

26 223 MLÁDEK Jakub 2007 41774 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dci

27 216 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 2010 44388 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dky

28 199 KRÝZLOVÁ Eliška 2004 43615 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPu 40, Dky

29 115 DUBSKÁ Anna 2007 42662 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40, Dky

30 167 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dky

31 169 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dky

32 164 JAKLOVÁ Jana 2005 42968 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40, Dky

33 224 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40, Dky

34 133 GRAMANOVÁ Julie 2006 43630 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov VzPu 40, Dky

35 105 BÍCOVÁ Kateřina 2007 42556 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dky

36 191 KOMÁRKOVÁ Alžběta 2004 44475 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem VzPu 40, Dky

37 159 HUCLOVÁ Lucie 2006 42995 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dky

38 288 ŠROUBOVÁ Adéla 2005 44075 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dky

39 312 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta 2008 43206 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dky

40 313 ZODEROVÁ Nelly 2008 43207 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dky

41 183 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 43667 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40, Dky

42 175 JURÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 44461 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dky

43 124 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 735 SSK Staré Sedlo VzPu 40, Dky

44 145 HEPALOVÁ Aneta 2006 43076 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40, Dky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:12 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 9:30/9:35/9:50

stav st.č. ČPM

2 274 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 735 SSK Staré Sedlo VzPu 40, Dci

3 249 PROUZA Ondřej 2007 43066 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dci

4 259 SALAVEC Michal 2006 43697 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dci

5 234 PELIKÁN Petr 2005 43194 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dci

6 161 HYNŠT Ondřej 2005 43628 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40, Dci

7 306 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40, Dci

8 140 HAMPL Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

9 141 HANZLÍK Richard 2005 42289 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

10 168 JELÍNEK Štěpán 2008 42160 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

11 181 KARÁSEK Jiří 2004 42983 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

12 195 KOVÁŘ David 2006 41063 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

13 226 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

14 247 PRCHAL Matouš 2005 41066 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

15 290 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan 2006 40418 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dci

16 250 PUŠMAN Samuel 2004 41118 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov VzPu 40, Dci

17 246 PRCHAL Jakub 2004 41815 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dci

18 242 POKORNÝ Václav 2005 43125 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem VzPu 40, Dci

19 285 ŠNÁBL Oliver 2007 43566 348 SSK Brandýs n/L VzPu 40, Dci

20 185 KIMÁK Lukáš 2006 40824 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec VzPu 40, Dci

21 275 SULJEJMANI Arben 2004 40780 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dci

22 280 SÝKORA Michal 2007 41670 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dci

23 292 ŠULA Adam 2006 41671 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dci

24 289 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dci

25 236 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dci

26 163 CHOMA Lukáš 2005 42944 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dci

27 316 TURJANICA Jakub 2007 42354 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40, Dci

28 258 ŘEHOUNKOVÁ Nela 2006 43065 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dky

29 231 PALANOVÁ Kristýna 2006 43814 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40, Dky

30 239 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 2008 42203 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dky

31 241 POKORNÁ Kateřina 2008 43155 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dky

32 150 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 42325 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dky

33 189 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 2006 43535 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dky

34 279 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40, Dky

35 269 STRNADOVÁ Sára 2007 41633 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dky

36 261 SEMECKÁ Štěpánka 2007 44476 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem VzPu 40, Dky

37 251 RANŠOVÁ Lenka 2006 42426 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec VzPu 40, Dky

38 244 POPELKOVÁ Barbora 2008 42581 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40, Dky

39 245 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40, Dky

40 278 SVOBODOVÁ Eliška 2007 41734 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40, Dky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:13 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 11:00/11:05/11:20

stav st.č. ČPM

21 248 PROKEŠ Karel 2007 42343 202 SSK Černovice VzPu 40, Dci

22 213 MAREK Jakub 2004 42625 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dci

23 299 VANĚK František 2005 41320 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40, Dci

24 308 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40, Dci

25 318  ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej  2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dci

26 316 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dci

27 317 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dci

28 220 MIKEŠ Martin 2007 44360 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov VzPu 40, Dci

29 214 MARŠÁLEK Štěpán 2007 44680 329 SSK Junior Chropyně VzPu 40, Dci

30 303 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dci

31 314 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dci

32 119 FEJFAR Vojtěch 2004 43476 731 SSK Semily VzPu 40, Dci

33 320 HOLEC Robin 2007 44539 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPu 40, Dci

34 300 VAŠKŮ Kateřina 2005 41228 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40, Dky

35 180 KALVODOVÁ Elen 2006 41931 147 SSK Chlumec nad Cidlinou VzPu 40, Dky

36 281 SÝKOROVÁ Miroslava 2006 44896 156 SSK Hvězda VzPu 40, Dky

37 282 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Klára 2005 4384 156 SSK Hvězda VzPu 40, Dky

38 319 SUCHARDOVÁDálie 2007 43736 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dky

39 309 VRABCOVÁ Rozálie 2006 41797 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dky

40 298 VÁLEKOVÁ Denisa 2004 44569 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40, Dky

41 315 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata 2007 41458 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dky

42 149 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Veronika 2006 44503 630 SSK Kadaň VzPu 40, Dky

43 287 ŠPLÍCHALOVÁ Běla 2006 43997 630 SSK Kadaň VzPu 40, Dky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:1 Datum: 20.8.2022 Čas: 8:00/8:05/8:20

stav st.č. AK MČR
1 11 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži

2 23 LUHOVÝ Jan 2003 43450 370 SSK Dukly Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži

3 29 NĚMEC Robert 2000 40667 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži

4 38 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži

5 39 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 60, Muži

6 47 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí VzPi 60, Muži

7 56 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava VzPi 60, Muži

8 34 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži

9 35 PROKEŠ David 1997 38152 101 SSK Kuřim z.s. VzPi 60, Muži

10 54 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži

11 60 ŽŮREK Bohumír 2000 41196 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 60, Muži

12 41 SCHEJBAL Pavel 2000 40293 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži

13 44 SOCHOR Jakub 2000 40267 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži

14 72 KUBEŠOVÁ Eliška 2003 40742 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 60, Ženy

15 2 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára 1997 39756 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Ženy

16 6 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Ženy

17 7 DĚDOVÁ Anna 1998 38859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

18 16 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

19 40 SALAVCOVÁ Hana 2003 42327 200 SSK Manušice VzPi 60, Ženy

20 45 SOCHOROVÁ Kateřina 2002 42832 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

21 59 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41711 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Ženy

22 21 KUŽVARTOVÁ Anna 2000 40786 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

23 61 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

24 3 BÍLEK Ondřej 2003 39986 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPu 60, Muži

25 19 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 60, Muži

26 20 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla plzeň VzPu 60, Muži

27 27 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 60, Muži

28 28 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 60, Muži

29 43 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 60, Muži

30 49 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60, Muži

31 50 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice VzPu 60, Muži

32 53 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Muži

33 32 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 60, Muži

34 37 PUHLOVSKÝ Jiří 2001 39875 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 60, Muži

35 57 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK Horní Cerekev VzPu 60, Ženy

36 10 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

37 1 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

38 15 KASIPOVIćOVA Anne-maria 2001 41128 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

39 17 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

40 22 LINHARTOVÁ Magdalena 2002 40880 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 60, Ženy

41 25 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

42 26 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 39256 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

43 33 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

44 46 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 60, Ženy

45 51 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

46 52 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

47 48 ŠETKOVÁ Markéta 2003 42473 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov VzPu 60, Ženy

48 4 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

49 9 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 38892 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy MQS

50 30 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Muži MQS

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:9 Datum: 20.8.2022 Čas: 13:00/13:05/13:20

stav st.č. ČPM

2 236 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20, Dci

3 299 VANĚK František 2005 41320 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20, Dci

4 196 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 69 SSK DUEL Praha SM 3x20, Dci

5 202 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dci

6 234 PELIKÁN Petr 2005 43194 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dci

7 161 HYNŠT Ondřej 2005 43628 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20, Dci

8 306 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20, Dci

9 308 VOSÁTKA Matěj 2005 43627 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20, Dci

10 160 HUMEŠ Adam 2004 40399 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dci

11 316 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dci

12 317 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dci

13 318  ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej  2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dci

14 206 KYNDL Tomáš 2005 41008 190 SSK Přezletice SM 3x20, Dci

15 140 HAMPL Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dci

16 141 HANZLÍK Richard 2005 42289 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dci

17 181 KARÁSEK Jiří 2004 42983 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dci

18 195 KOVÁŘ David 2006 41063 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dci

19 226 NĚMEC Jakub 2005 41061 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dci

20 247 PRCHAL Matouš 2005 41066 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dci

21 290 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan 2006 40418 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dci

22 147 HLAVÁČEK Jan 2005 42371 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Dci

23 203 KURZVEIL Jan 2005 41030 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Dci

24 135 HALÍČEK Josef 2005 41407 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 3x20, Dci

25 137 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 3x20, Dci

26 173 JOZÍF Filip 2007 42496 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20, Dci

27 190 KOHOUT Miroslav 2006 43178 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20, Dci

28 125 FROLÍK Jakub 2004 41816 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dci

29 126 FROLÍK Josef 2006 41812 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dci

30 225 NEDVĚD Jáchym 2005 43785 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dci

31 246 PRCHAL Jakub 2004 41815 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dci

32 101 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Dci

33 292 ŠULA Adam 2006 41671 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Dci

34 303 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Dci

35 228 ONDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20, Dci

36 289 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20, Dci

37 314 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20, Dci

38 132 GERYCH Jakub 2004 40473 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava SM 3x20, Dci

39 219 MEZZINA Niccolo 2007 43723 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20, Dci

40 223 MLÁDEK Jakub 2007 41774 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20, Dci

41 296 TRNOVSKÝ Petr Jakub 2007 41775 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20, Dci

42 231 PALANOVÁ Kristýna 2006 43814 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20, Dky

43 300 VAŠKŮ Kateřina 2005 41228 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20, Dky

44 167 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dky

45 239 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 2008 42203 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dky

46 169 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dky

47 319 SUCHARDOVÁDálie 2007 43736 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dky

48 189 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 2006 43535 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dky

49 110 ČERNÁ Dorota 2008 43690 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Dky

50 309 VRABCOVÁ Rozálie 2006 41797 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Dky

51 224 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20, Dky

52 279 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20, Dky

53 105 BÍCOVÁ Kateřina 2007 42556 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dky

54 269 STRNADOVÁ Sára 2007 41633 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dky

55 288 ŠROUBOVÁ Adéla 2005 44075 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Dky

56 183 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 43667 386 SSK Březolupy SM 3x20, Dky

57 245 POPELKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 41251 386 SSK Březolupy SM 3x20, Dky

58 315 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata 2007 41458 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20, Dky

59 145 HEPALOVÁ Aneta 2006 43076 SSK DDM Kolín SM 3x20, Dky

60 278 SVOBODOVÁ Eliška 2007 41734 SSK DDM Kolín SM 3x20, Dky

61
62 71 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy MQS

Zpět

0045 

0045 



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:4 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 8:00/8:05/8:20

stav st.č. AK MČR

31 3 BÍLEK Ondřej 2003 39986 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

32 19 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 123 SSK Patriot Brno LM 3x20, Muži

33 20 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

34 27 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec LM 3x20, Muži

35 28 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 3x20, Muži

36 43 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy LM 3x20, Muži

37 49 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava LM 3x20, Muži

38 50 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice LM 3x20, Muži

39 53 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

40 36 PŘÍVRATSKÝ Jiří 2001 39867 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

41 10 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

42 12 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

43 1 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

44 15 KASIPOVIćOVA Anne-maria 2001 41128 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

45 17 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

46 22 LINHARTOVÁ Magdalena 2002 40880 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Ženy

47 25 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

48 26 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 39256 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

49 33 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

50 46 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Ženy

51 51 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

52 52 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

53 4 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

54 57 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK Horní Cerekev SM 3x20, Ženy

55 5 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

56 30 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži MQS

57 9 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 38892 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy MQS

58 71 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy MQS

Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:6 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 8:00/8:05/8:20

stav st.č. AK MČR

11 23 LUHOVÝ Jan 2003 43450 370 SSK Dukly Plzeň LP 60

12 34 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň LP 60

13 39 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 405 SSK Chomutov LP 60

14 41 SCHEJBAL Pavel 2000 40293 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň LP 60

15 44 SOCHOR Jakub 2000 40267 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň LP 60

16 47 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí LP 60

17 54 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha LP 60

18 56 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava LP 60

19 60 ŽŮREK Bohumír 2000 41196 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava LP 60

20 2 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára 1997 39756 69 SSK DUEL Praha LP 60

21 6 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 69 SSK DUEL Praha LP 60

22 63 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec LP 60 MQS

23 8 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LP 60 MQS

Zpět

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:5 Datum: 21.8.2022 Čas: 8:15/11:15

stav st.č. ČPM

B 212 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany RP 2x30, Dorost

C 221 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 156 SSK Hvězda RP 2x30, Dorost

D 311 VYMYSLICKÝ Lukáš 2004 42452 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30, Dorost

E 102 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 43511 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30, Dorost

F 146 HERCÍK Tadeáš 2004 42972 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30, Dorost

G 238 PETRŮ Matěj 2004 41041 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30, Dorost

Čas: 9:15/12:15
stav st.č. AK MČR ČPM

A 113 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava RP 2x30, Dorost

B 284 ŠLECHTA Radek Josef 2006 43379 543 SSK Louny RP 2x30, Dorost

C 7 DĚDOVÁ Anna 1998 38859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň RP 2x30

D 18 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 905 SSK Liberec RP 2x30

E 24 MAŘÍK David 2003 40784 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany RP 2x30

F 55 URBÁNEK Ondřej 2001 41425 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany RP 2x30

G 11 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha RP 2x30

Čas: 10:15/13:15
stav st.č. AK MČR

A 23 LUHOVÝ Jan 2003 43450 370 SSK Dukly Plzeň RP 2x30

B 39 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30

C 47 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí RP 2x30

D 56 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava RP 2x30

E 6 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 69 SSK DUEL Praha RP 2x30

F 29 NĚMEC Robert 2000 40667 69 SSK DUEL Praha RP 2x30

G 38 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň RP 2x30

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:3 Datum: 20.8.2022 Čas: 11:15/12:45

stav st.č. AK MČR

21 11 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Muži

22 23 LUHOVÝ Jan 2003 43450 370 SSK Dukly Plzeň SP 30+30, Muži

23 29 NĚMEC Robert 2000 40667 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Muži

24 38 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Muži

25 39 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 405 SSK Chomutov SP 30+30, Muži

26 47 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí SP 30+30, Muži

27 56 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava SP 30+30, Muži

28 34 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň SP 30+30, Muži

29 35 PROKEŠ David 1997 38152 101 SSK Kuřim z.s. SP 30+30, Muži

30 54 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Muži

31 60 ŽŮREK Bohumír 2000 41196 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Muži

32 18 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 905 SSK Liberec SP 30+30, Muži

33 24 MAŘÍK David 2003 40784 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SP 30+30, Muži

34 55 URBÁNEK Ondřej 2001 41425 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SP 30+30, Muži

35 2 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára 1997 39756 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Ženy

36 6 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Ženy

37 7 DĚDOVÁ Anna 1998 38859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

38 16 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

39 40 SALAVCOVÁ Hana 2003 42327 200 SSK Manušice SP 30+30, Ženy

40 45 SOCHOROVÁ Kateřina 2002 42832 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

41 59 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41711 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Ženy

42 42 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

43 61 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

44 72 KUBEŠOVÁ Eliška 2003 40742 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Ženy

45 295 TILŇÁK Tomáš 2004 43170 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň SP 30+30, Dci

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:10 Datum: 20.8.2022 Čas: 14:45/16:15

stav st.č. ČPM

1

2

3

4 212 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SP 30+30, Dci

5 162 CHMEL Jakub 2004 43043 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Dci

6 170 JÓKALA Martin 2006 43079 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí SP 30+30, Dci

7 193 KOTEK Pavel 2005 43609 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí SP 30+30, Dci

8 263 SLÍVA Matěj 2007 44381 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí SP 30+30, Dci

9 301 VEČEŘA Vojtěch 2006 43133 101 SSK Kuřim SP 30+30, Dci

10 171 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec SP 30+30, Dci

11 270 STRÝČEK Denis 2004 41864 175 SSK Benešov SP 30+30, Dci

12 113 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Dci

13 229 PACLT David 2006 42884 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SP 30+30, Dci

14 120 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dci

15 194 KOTIŠ Jáchym 2004 43452 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dci

16 102 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 43511 405 SSK Chomutov SP 30+30, Dci

17 146 HERCÍK Tadeáš 2004 42972 405 SSK Chomutov SP 30+30, Dci

18 238 PETRŮ Matěj 2004 41041 405 SSK Chomutov SP 30+30, Dci

19
20
21 284 ŠLECHTA Radek Josef 2006 43379 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dci

22 121 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dci

23 305 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dci

24 237 PETRLÍKOVÁ Anna 2008 44396 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dky

25 221 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 156 SSK Hvězda SP 30+30, Dky

26 176 JUŠTÍKOVÁ Sophie 2008 44896 156 SSK Hvězda SP 30+30, Dky

27 271 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika 2004 42350 175 SSK Benešov SP 30+30, Dky

28 106 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Dky

29 157 HRUBEŠOVÁ Nella 2006 43452 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dky

30 262 SIMETOVÁ Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dky

31 217 MENHARDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 42989 405 SSK Chomutov SP 30+30, Dky

32 131 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545 SSK Břidličná SP 30+30, Dky

33 266 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 545 SSK Břidličná SP 30+30, Dky

34 62 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí SP 30+30, Ženy MQS

35 63 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec SP 30+30, Muži MQS

36 64 NOVOTNÝ Michal 2003 42067 105 SSK Kolín SP 30+30, Muži MQS

37 65 CUNTA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Muži MQS

38 8 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Muži MQS

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:7 Datum: 20.8.2022 Čas: 10:00/10:05/10:20

stav st.č. ČPM

11 230 PAJOR Jiří 2007 42049 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPi 40, Dci

12 212 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPi 40, Dci

13 162 CHMEL Jakub 2004 43043 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dci

14 122 FIKR Ondřej 2007 44631 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dci

15 201 KURIPKO Tymofii 2004 44802 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dci

16 210 LUKEŠ Kryštof 2007 44628 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dci

17 283 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dci

18 310 VRAJ Lukáš 2006 44545 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dci

19 170 JÓKALA Martin 2006 43079 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dci

20 193 KOTEK Pavel 2005 43609 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dci

21 263 SLÍVA Matěj 2007 44381 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dci

22 134 GüTTLER Jakub 2005 42460 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dci

23 240 POCHOP Petr 2007 44786 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dci

24 273 SUCHÝ Martin 2004 42462 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dci

25 301 VEČEŘA Vojtěch 2006 43133 101 SSK Kuřim VzPi 40, Dci

26 155 HRABAL Zdeněk 2009 44744 101 SSK Kuřim VzPi 40, Dci

27 171 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dci

28 151 HOLUB Václav 2006 42608 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dci

29 211 LUŠŇÁK Ondřej 2007 42300 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dci

30 256 RYCHLÍK Eduard 2007 42667 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dci

31 270 STRÝČEK Denis 2004 41864 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40, Dci

32 113 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 40, Dci

33 295 TILŇÁK Tomáš 2004 43170 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40, Dci

34 229 PACLT David 2006 42884 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov VzPi 40, Dci

35 120 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dci

36 194 KOTIŠ Jáchym 2004 43452 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dci

37 103 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 44742 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dci

38 143 HAUZNER Nikolas 2007 44336 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dci

39 207 LAŠŠÁK Jan 2007 43451 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dci

40 102 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 43511 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40, Dci

41 146 HERCÍK Tadeáš 2004 42972 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40, Dci

42 238 PETRŮ Matěj 2004 41041 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40, Dci

43 235 PEŘINA Jakub 2011 44348 606 SSK Donshot VzPi 40, Dci

44 243 POLÁCH Kryštof 2008 44347 606 SSK Donshot VzPi 40, Dci

45 264 SMETÁČEK Jakub 2004 44248 731 SSK Semily VzPi 40, Dci

46

47 110 ČERNÁ Dorota 2008 43690 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2022
Číslo:8 Datum: 20.8.2022 Čas: 11:30/11:35/11:50

stav st.č. ČPM

11 215 MAZÁNEK Filip 2004 40142 200 SSK Manušice VzPi 40, Dci

12 284 ŠLECHTA Radek Josef 2006 43379 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dci

13 121 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dci

14 305 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dci

15 208 LEJSEK Maxim 2008 43429 885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc VzPi 40, Dci

16 267 SOVJÁK Jakub 2005 42670 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava VzPi 40, Dci

17 205 KUŽVARTOVÁ Tereza 2007 44540 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPi 40, Dky

18 117 DURILOVÁ Tereza 2006 41690 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dky

19 152 HONZÁKOVÁ Karolína 2007 44532 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dky

20 198 KRSKOVÁ Adéla 2007 44820 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dky

21 276 SVÁČKOVÁ Adéla 2007 42885 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dky

22 179 KALOVÁ Amálie 2009 44772 101 SSK Kuřim VzPi 40, Dky

23 172 JOSLOVÁ Karla 2009 43353 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dky

24 176 JUŠTÍKOVÁ Sophie 2008 44896 156 SSK Hvězda VzPi 40, Dky

25 222 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Pavla 2010 44917 156 SSK Hvězda VzPi 40, Dky

26 260 SANDTNEROVÁ Adéla 2009 45002 156 SSK Hvězda VzPi 40, Dky

27 221 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 156 SSK Hvězda VzPi 40, Dky

28 271 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika 2004 42350 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40, Dky

29 148 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Alena 2010 44881 200 SSK Manušice VzPi 40, Dky

30 106 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 40, Dky

31 153 HORNÁTOVÁ Nikola 2006 44679 329 SSK Junior Chropyně VzPi 40, Dky

32 157 HRUBEŠOVÁ Nella 2006 43452 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dky

33 262 SIMETOVÁ Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dky

34 154 HORNÍKOVÁ Šárka 2007 43761 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dky

35 184 KILBERGROVÁ Julie 2006 43562 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dky

36 254 RYBKOVÁ Laura 2007 43573 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dky

37 217 MENHARDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 42989 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40, Dky

38 237 PETRLÍKOVÁ Anna 2008 44396 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dky

39 131 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545 SSK Břidličná VzPi 40, Dky

40 266 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 545 SSK Břidličná VzPi 40, Dky

41 63 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 60, Muži MQS

42 8 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži MQS

43

44 71 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy MQS

Zpět



Zpět




	List1
	60 Ak
	60 Čp
	VzPu
	VzPuPi Ak
	3x20 Čp
	3x20 LP Ak
	RP
	SP
	VzPi
	Program

